Heavy Duty Three-Pieces Ball Valve.
Three-Pieces Design allows fast and simple in line main-
tenance; seats, seals, and ball can be replaced quickly
and easily without disturbing pipe alignment – Swing Out
Design.
Full port, minimizes pressure drop adn prolong life.
“V” Port Design Available: 30°V, 60°V, 90°V (upon
request).

®
 4
How to Order
Example:
Full Port Ball Valve Body & Trim 316SS, Seats: R-PTFE, Ends: Threaded, 1/2" 2000# WOG with Lever.
2333RT0.5L
TFV23-1120-MV-ED4 www.tfvusao.com
VALVE BODY
DESIGN (SERIES)
CLASS SPECIAL
FEATURES
Full Port 3 Pcs
Ball Valve
Standard Full
Port 3 Pcs
2000/1500#
WOG
2 3
3S
NONE
F
G
0
N
PJ
ND
FE
V3
V6
NONE
Fire Safe
API 607
Fire Safe
API 607+
NACE
Oxigen
Service
NACE
Partial
Jacketed
NACE
/API6D
Fugitive
Emissions
Unit
"V" Port
30°
"V" Port
60°V
BODY
WCB
CF8M
CF8
CF3M
Alloy 20
Hastelloy
Monel
Titanium
TRIM
316SS
304 SS
316L SS
Alloy 20
Hastelloy
Monel
Titanium
SEAT
PTFE
R-PTFE
UHMWPE
50/50 SS
Filled PTFE
Carbon